
Discipline Company Name City/Town State Phone Email Contact First Contact Last

Architecture Abacus Architects + Planners Boston MA 617-562-4446 dpollak@abacusarchitects.com David Pollak

Architecture Akro Associates Architects Marstons Mills MA 508-419-1217 akroassociates@aol.com Steven Shuman

Architecture Andrew M. Brockway & Associates Acton MA 978-793-1550 andy@brockwayarch.com Andrew Brockway

Architecture Blackstone Block Architects, Inc. Boston MA 617-720-3599 barry@blackstoneblock.com Barry Buchinski

Architecture Bradley Architects, Inc. Pittsfield MA 413-448-8253 bmacintosh@bradleyarchitectsinc.com Robert Macintosh

Architecture CBI Consulting, Inc. Boston MA 617-268-8977 mteller@cbiconsultinginc.com Michael Teller

Architecture Clark + Green, Inc. Great Barrington steve@clarkandgreen.com Steve McAlister

Architecture Clearwater Architects Westport MA 508-636-3009 jbernert@cwarch.us Julia Bernert

Architecture David L. King Architects Boston dkingarch@earthlink.net David King

Architecture Derby Square Architects Salem MA bill@derbysquarearch.com William Peterson

Architecture Dyer Brown & Associates, Inc. Boston jtaylor@dyerbrown.com

Architecture E. Randy Jarvis Architects New Bedford MA 508-995-3189 e.randyjarvis_architects@comcast.net E. Randy Jarvis

Architecture Edward Rowse Architects Foxborough MA 774-215-0290 stucker@rowsearch.com Steve Tucker

Architecture Garofalo Design Associates, Inc. Boston MA 617-782-0024 fgarofalo@gda10.com Franco Garofalo

Architecture Gienapp Design Associates, LLC Danvers MA 978-750-9062 dgienapp@gienappdesign.com Dale Gienapp

Architecture Goldman Reindorf Newton MA 617-467-3119 GRarch@comcast.net Mitchell Goldman

Architecture Gorman Richardson Lewis Associates Hopkinton MA 508-544-2600 srichardson@grlarchitects.com Scott Richardson

Architecture Green River Architecture Great Barrington MA 413-528-1108 grarchitecture@me.com Donald Pulfer

Architecture Horne + Johnson Architects/ StepONE Natick MA 508-315-3666 rjohnson@hjstepone.com Randy Johnson

Architecture J. M. Booth & Associates, Inc. New Bedford MA 508-999-6220 jbooth@jmba-architects.com Joseph Booth

Architecture Jo Ann Bently Architect, Inc. Fall River MA 508-674-7600 jbentleyarchitect@verizon.net Jo Ann Bentley

Architecture Leon Pernice and Associates, Inc. West Springfield MA 413-788-0223 LPA2001@aol.com Leon Pernice

Architecture Nault Architects, Inc. Worcester MA 508-755-6134 naultarchitects@verizon.net  Stephen VanDyke

Architecture Next Phase Studios, Inc. Boston rames@nps-architects.com Rick Ames

Architecture Nilsson & Siden Associates, Inc. Salem MA 978-741-5777 gsiden@nsaarch.com Gary Siden

Architecture Raymond T. Guertin Architect Ipswich MA 978-356-2749 ray@rtgarchitect.com Raymond Guertin

Architecture Richard C. Alvord Architects Roslindale MA 617-325-3216 richard@RCA-Arch.com Richard Alvord

Architecture Richard Ness Architect South Hadley MA 781-910-9561 richard.ness.aia@gmail.com Richard Ness

Architecture Robert I. Mitnik, AIA Gloucester MA 978-283-7579 bob@mitnikarch.com Robert Mitnik

Architecture Robinson Green Beretta Corporation Providence RI 1-401-272-1730 ddequattro@rgb.net David DeQauttro

Architecture Russo Barr Associates, Inc. Burlington MA 781-273-1537 abarr@russobarr.com Andrew Barr

Architecture Steffian Bradley Architects Boston MA kurtr@steffian.com

Architecture Strekalovsky Architecture, Inc. Hingham vcevy@strekalovskyarchitecture.com Vcevold Strekalovsky

Architecture Studio J2 Architure Lincoln jsteffek@studioj2.com Jennifer Steffek

Architecture TBA Architects, Inc. Concord MA 781-893-5828 rfeldman@tbaarchitects.com Russell Feldman

Architecture The Galante Architecture Studio Inc Cambridge MA 617-576-2500 tg@galantearchitecture.com Ted Galante

Architecture William Starck Architects, Inc. Fall River MA 508-679-5733 rjacques@starckarchitects.com Rodney Jacques

Architecture Winslow Architects, Inc. Arlington MA 781-648-6600 john@winslowarchitects.com John Winslow

Architecture ZeroEnergy Design P.C. Boston MA 617-720-5002 aprince@zeroenergy.com Adam Prince
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Architects



Civil Allen & Major Associates, Inc. Woburn MA 781-935-6889 twilliams@allenmajor.com Tim Williams

Civil BSC Group, Inc. Boston MA 617-896-4300 dhayes@bscgroup.com David Hayes

Civil Coastal Engineering Company, Inc. Orleans MA 508-255-6511 dmichniewicz@coastalengineeringcompany.com David Michniewicz

Civil GCG Associates, Inc. Wilmington MA 978-657-9714 mike.carter@gcgassociates.net Michael Carter

Civil Graves Engineering, Inc. Worcester MA 508-856-0321 dgraves@gravesengineering.com Donald Graves

Civil Nitsch Engineering Boston MA 617-338-0063 gpease@nitscheng.com Gary Pease

Civil Tighe & Bond, Inc. Westfield MA 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com Jay Viamari

Civil Waterfield Design Group Winchester MA cmiller@wdgrp.com Craig Miller

Electrical BLW Engineers Littleton MA 978-486-4301 info@blwengineers.com Ken Beck

Electrical Consulting Engineering Services, LLC Canton MA 617-261-7161 dlajoie@cesct.com Douglas Lajoie

Electrical Diversified Technology Consultants, Inc. Andover steve.gendreau@teamdtc.com Steve Gendreau

Electrical Hesnor Engineering Associates, PLLC Adams MA 413-743-9500 mtrzcinski@hesnor.com Michael Trzcinski

Electrical John Murphy Jr. Electrical Construction & Engineering, Inc.Rockland MA 781-792-0059 jmurphyelectric@aol.com John Murphy

Electrical MacRitchie Engineering, Inc. Braintree bmacritchie@macritchie.net Bruce MacRitchie

Electrical Nangle Engineering Inc. Danvers MA 978-777-7650 gpnangle@nangleengineering.com Gary Nangle

Electrical OWL Engineers Andover MA 978-621-2391 jobrien@owlengineers.com Judith O'Brien

Electrical Shekar & Associates, Inc. East Weymouth MA 781-337-8347 shekarpe@verizon.net S. Chandrashekar

Electrical Tighe & Bond, Inc. Westfield MA 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com Jay Viamari

Electrical Verne G. Norman Associates, Inc. Weymouth MA 781-335-4200 fredg@vgna.com Frederick Goff

Landscape Brown Richardson & Rowe, Inc. Boston MA 617-542-8552 nbrown@brownrowe.com Alison Richardson

Landscape CBA Landscape Architects Cambridge MA 617-945-9760 clara@cbaland.com Clara Batchelor

Landscape CRJA-IBI Group Boston MA 617-896-2619 coffenberg@crja.com Catherine Offenberg

Landscape Halvorson Design Boston MA 617-536-0380 chuck@halvorsondesign.com Charles Kozlowski

Mechanical BLW Engineers Littleton MA 978-486-4301 info@blwengineers.com Ken Beck

Mechanical Bowman Engineering, Inc. Greenfield MA 413-303-0238 tpbowman@bowmanengineering.com Thomas Bowman

Mechanical C.A. Crowley Engineering, Inc. Taunton MA 508-884-5094 mvickey@crowleyeng.com Martin Vickey

Mechanical Consulting Engineering Services, LLC Canton MA 617-261-7161 dlajoie@cesct.com Douglas Lajoie

Mechanical Diversified Technology Consultants, Inc. Andover steve.gendreau@teamdtc.com Steve Gendreau

Mechanical Hesnor Engineering Associates, PLLC Adams MA 413-743-9500 mtrzcinski@hesnor.com Michael Trzcinski

Mechanical JRW Engineering Brookfield MA 978-857-0305 JRWeng@charter.net Jeffrey White

Mechanical MacRitchie Engineering, Inc. Braintree bmacritchie@macritchie.net Bruce MacRitchie

Mechanical Seaman Engineering Corporation Auburn MA 508-832-3535 kevin@seamanengineers.com Kevin Seaman

Mechanical Sensible Solutions Hadley lkbarak@crocker.com Lily Barak

Mechanical Shekar & Associates, Inc. East Weymouth MA 781-337-8347 shekarpe@verizon.net S. Chandrashekar

Mechanical Tighe & Bond, Inc. Westfield MA 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com Jay Viamari

Structural Allen & Major Associates, Inc. Woburn MA 781-935-6889 twilliams@allenmajor.com Tim Williams
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Structural CBI Consulting, Inc. Boston MA 617-268-8977 mteller@cbiconsultinginc.com Michael Teller

Structural Coastal Engineering Company, Inc. Orleans MA 508-255-6511 dmichniewicz@coastalengineeringcompany.com David Michniewicz

Structural Tighe & Bond, Inc. Westfield MA 413-562-1600 jpviamari@tighebond.com Jay Viamari

Vertical Syska Hennessy Group, Inc. Cambridge MA 617-682-4776 jmoore@syska.com Janet Moore

Vertical Transportation Consultant


